Poz.
Pos.
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St.Br.
St.No.

26
9
41
11
54
34
56
47
14
73
52
23
31
51

Kat/KI
Cat/Cl

2/S2
2IV2
2/V2
2/V1
2/S3
2/V3
2/S3
2/82
2/V2
2/82
1/02
2/T2
2/T1
1/01
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"ZG - AUTO RALLY 101. jubileja™
14. listopada 2007. godine
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KONACNI REZULTATI - VOZACICE - UKUPNI POREDAK

HRVATSKI AUTOKLUS
Vozac¢ Vozilo
Driver Vehicle
Lana FRANCIC Peugeot 206
Mira NIKOLIC VW Polo
Goranka RORZECER Kia Pride
Nada MATASOVIC Renault Twingo GT
Natasa DAMARIJA Ford Focus
Branka TRZUN-MAKEK Opel Corsa
Lana LAUSIN Seat Leon
Matea MAKEK Opel Astra
Anka SPILJAK Fiat Punto
Lana SUTLOVIC Renault Clio
Andrea WEBER-JANES Mercedes Benz 280
Vesna CEGELJ Suzuki Swift
Martina TISAJ Skoda Fabia

Liiliana JENKO

Fiat AR 55 Campagnola

Natjecatelj
Entrant

AK Delta

AK INA Zagreb
AK INA Zagreb
AK INA Zagreb
AK Delta Timing
AK INA Zagreb
SAK Samobor
AK INA Zagreb
AK INA Zagreb
AK Delta

OTK Stari kotaci
AK Delta

AK Delta

OTK Samobor

Posebni ispit 1

vrijeme/¢unj/crta/KS/Ukupno

10,61
10,47
11,25
10,75
11,95
12,11
12,95
12,32
13,55
11,74
14,59
15,60
15,62
19,57

B ELT-2
TIMING

ZAGREB - CROATIA
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1061
1047
1125
1075
1195
1211
1295
1232
1355
1174
1459
1560
1562
1957

Posebni ispit 2

vrijeme/¢éunj/crta/KS/Ukupno

10,65
11,06
11,02
11,78
11,11
11,94
13,25
14,07
13,26
12,18
13,29
13,30
15,42
16,79
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1065
1106
1102
1178
1111
1194
1325
1407
1326
1518
1329
1330
1542
1679

Ukupno /
Kazne / Total /
Penal.

o

[eNeoNeolloloNeolNoloNololoNelNol

Ukupno
Total

2126
2153
2227
2253
2306
2405
2620
2639
2681
2692
2788
2890
3104
3636

Zaost.
Gap

27
101
127
180
279
494
513
555
566
662
764
978
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